Khatipura
Satellite Railway Station

Jagatpura ‘

Railway Station

\~

A,

Jaipur
International Airport

VIT
University

O Jayshree Periwal

AdvOd d1IN 09 TIVNOZ

q Gyan Vihar Global School
Edlﬁ&; o Jankidevi o Universit
rubs | ublic School ZONAL 60 MTR ROAD ZONAL 60 MTR ROAD

Hospital O @ Jeevan Rekha

Hospital o Nilay Kunj
Akshaya Patra . AU PROPOSED JDA JDA Scheme
£ P Temple Small Finance Bank CITY PARK
2 (54 ACRE)
¢ b, Narayana @ Ashadeep
) ¢ Hospital Rainbow
2,

Bombay
Hospital

Poornima
University

@ Jagdish Ji
Temple

Yagyavalkya
N Institute of Technology

Chokhi Dhani
Resort

: Mahatma
a/Institute  Gandhi Hospital
of Engineering andTechnology

N
O
Z
>
31 it i S e |—
(@)
o <DISTANCE FROM MAJOR PLACES
< PLACE DISTANCE
- SDMH College 100.00 MT,
- JECRC University 800.00 MT.
O Poornima University 01.00 KM
> Subodh College 01.90 KM
: Ryan School 02.00 KM
Radha Swami Satsang = Jagdish Ji Temple 02.50 KM
Bombay Hospital 02.60 KM
Mahatma Gandhi Hospital 03.15 KM
Poornima Institute 03.65 KM
Jayshree Periwal Global School 03.90 KM
Jeevan Rekha Hospital 03.90 KM
AU Small Finance Bank 04.00 KM
Akshaya Patra Temple 04.60 KM
Gyan Vihar University 04.60 KM
Chokhi Dhani Resort 05.10 KM
SKIT 05.75 KM
Jankidevi Public School 06.20 KM
RUHS Hospital 06.30 KM
Narayana Hospital 06.60 KM
Education Hub 07.20 KM
Jaipur International Airport 07.40 KM
Jawahar Cricle 11.15 KM




